Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
Vi
br
at
io
n
da

Code Description D d1 l2 d2 h
l2
0
[N/mm2]
l2
0.4
[N/mm2]
l2
0.6
[N/mm2]
Area damping insert
[mm2]
Max. limit static
load*
[N]
340124 LS.VA-32-8.5 32 23.1 5.3 8.5 15 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 12
340126 LS.VA-32-14 32 23.1 5.3 14 15 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 12
340130 LS.VA-40-8.5 40 30 6 8.5 17 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 20
340132 LS.VA-40-14 40 30 6 14 17 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 20
340134 LS.VA-50-8.5 50 40 6 8.5 19 6 5 4.7 1000 400 31
340136 LS.VA-50-14 50 40 6 14 19 6 5 4.7 1000 400 31
340138 LS.VA-60-14 60 50.5 5 14 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 50
340140 LS.VA-60-24 60 50.5 5 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 45
* See paragraph: Technical data and guidelines for the choice.
d1
l2
h